
pwnpano
QBbeach CONTRACT MODIFICATION (CHANGE ORDER FORM)
Fl""'1"'' '*'""""" l/'n":o"'';

CITY OF POMPANO BEACH
P.0. Drawer 1300
Pompano Beach, FL 33061

The City Manager has the authority to approve all construction change orders up to ten percent (10%) of
the project's original total cost or $75,000.00,
The City Commission must formally approve all other change orders in excess of the City Manager's
approval authority prior to work being performed. The City Engineer, CIP Manager and Project Manager
have the discretion to review and approve non-compensatory time-extensions as and when needed up to
ninety (90) days or 25% of the Contract time, whichever is lower. The City Manager must be notified
once the project is delayed by more than ninety (90) days, or 25% of the contract time, whichever is
lower.

|Contract increase is necessary to address unforeseen conditions to existing seawalls.

The following modifications to the CONTRACT are hereby ordered:

OWNER CONSULTANT CONTRACTOR
City of Pompano Beach Kiewit Infraslruclure Soulh Co

P.0. Box1300 500 W Cypress Creek Road. Suile J30 1580 Sawgrass Corporale Parkway Suite JOO

Pompano Beach. FL 33061 Fort Lauderdale. FL 33309

By: i CITY MAN^C^R

Date: ^IES^S
CITY ENGINEER G^Bond Director GENERAL SERVICES DIRECTOR

City of Pompano Beach City of Ppmi'igfi^ Beach City of Pompano Beach
1201 !JE 5"'Avenue

S^^^u£6
1201 NE 1190NE3r''Avenue

^^
i^&- Pompano Pompano Beach, FL 33060

~Da\y~ By:

^=-f6/24/2021" Date- Date: 6/24/2021

ss
A copy of the Contract Modification (Change Order) form must be attached to the Original
Purchase Order for documentation purposes

Revised 4/2016

Project Name: SE 5th Avenue Bridge Contract #: Ord. 2019-85
Project Number; 19360 Date; 06/24/2021

Project Manager: Jay Olsen - Horacio Danovich

Owner: City of Pompano Beach Change Order#; 1

Contractor: Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.
All items terms and conditions of the original contract #201g a5 dated M]Mra remain unchanged and in
full force and effect.

CONTRACT AMOUNT CONTRACT TIME (Calendar Davs)
Original $1 Z.829.217QO Original Contract Time 330 Days

Previous Changes (+/-) $1 Previous Changes (+/-) Days
This Change Order (+/-) $1 292.490.0D This Change Order (+/-) 35 Days

Revised Contract Amount $1 3.121.707.00 Revised Contract Time 365 Days

% change from Original ( this CO) 9,37_ Cumulative COs g %
Revised Contract Completion Date Is 12/31/2021

Change Order Category
~^~>

Sub Category

FTlQwners Request ElUnforeseentZIConsultant Error/ Omission [ZlRegulator/ Compliance FTISafety/ Emergency


